
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Emma Cattle - (9173) - Team Luton Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.55 490 C 07/04/12 British International Disability Champs Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:06.21 476 H 03/07/11 IPC Swimming European Championships Berlin, Germany Team Luton 1

1:06.37 472 H 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Team Luton 1

1:06.55 469 F 31/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:06.77 464 H 31/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:06.84 463 H 07/04/12 British International Disability Champs Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:06.92 461 F 03/07/11 IPC Swimming European Championships Berlin, Germany Team Luton 1

1:07.37 452 H 06/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Team Luton 1

1:07.68 446 H 21/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:07.68 446 H 26/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:08.08 438 H 18/12/11 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Team Luton 1

1:08.10 437 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:08.22 435 F 01/04/10 British Gas Championships Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:08.39 432 H 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:08.68 426 H 25/04/13 British International Disability Champs Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:08.74 425 F 21/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:08.82 424 H 19/08/10 BG ASA Championships 2010 Sunderland Team Luton 1

1:08.86 423 F 26/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow  1

1:08.91 422 H 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Team Luton 1

1:08.94 421 F 19/08/10 BG ASA Championships 2010 Sunderland Team Luton 1

1:09.28 415 H 23/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow Team Luton 1

1:09.33 414 H 29/07/09 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:09.34 414 H 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Team Luton 1

1:09.38 414 H 01/04/10 British Gas Championships Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:09.41 413 H 08/03/11 British Gas Swimming Championships 2011 Manchester Team Luton 1

1:10.13 400 F 13/12/09 Welsh Disability LC Champs Swansea Team Luton 1

1:10.17 400 H 07/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton  1
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1:10.17 400 H 07/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton  1

1:10.63 392 F 25/04/13 British International Disability Champs Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:10.66 391  08/12/07 WASA Disablity Meet 2007 Swansea Team Luton 1

1:10.76 390 H 11/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

1:10.92 387 H 04/12/06 IPC Swimming World Champs 2006 Durban, South Africa Team Luton 1

1:10.94 387 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Team Luton 1

1:11.02 385 H 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:11.05 385 F 05/08/06 National Youth & Open 2006 Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:11.08 385 F 31/07/07 ASA Youth & Open 2007 Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:11.34 380 H 26/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow  1

1:11.39 380 H 23/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow Team Luton 1

1:11.51 378 H 05/08/06 National Youth & Open 2006 Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:11.56 377 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

1:11.58 377 H 20/05/07 British International Dis Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:11.64 376 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Team Luton 1

1:11.84 372 F 20/05/07 British International Dis Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:12.00 370 H 31/07/07 ASA Youth & Open 2007 Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:12.10 368 H 25/05/09 Paralympic World Cup Open Manchester Team Luton 1

1:12.33 365 F 02/08/08 National Youth Champs 2008 Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:12.35 365 C 09/07/06 DSE Long Course Meet 2006 Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:12.39 364 H 02/08/08 National Youth Champs 2008 Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:12.61 361 H 24/05/07 German Open Champs 2007 Berlin Team Luton 1

1:12.68 360 H 30/03/07 British Championships 2007 Manchester Team Luton 1

1:12.68 360 H 02/04/08 British Champs (50m) 2008 Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:12.74 359 H 10/05/08 Paralympic World Cup 2008 Manchester Team Luton 1

1:12.81 358 H 09/04/11 British Disability International Champions Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:13.12 353 H 30/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:13.12 353 H 30/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:13.19 352 H 09/07/06 DSE Long Course Meet 2006 Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:13.75 344 F 06/08/05 Commonwealth Trials 2005 Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:14.03 340  14/12/08 Welsh Disability Champs Swansea Team Luton 1

1:14.30 337 H 10/03/06 Danish Open Meet 2006 Esbjerg, Denmark Team Luton 1

1:14.34 336 H 06/08/05 Commonwealth Trials 2005 Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:14.48 334 H 14/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Team Luton 1

1:14.67 332  07/10/06 WASA Disability Champs (LD) Swansea Team Luton 1

1:14.94 328 F 01/05/06 East Region Youth Champs Norwich Team Luton 1

1:14.96 328 H 27/11/05 ASA East Region LC Champs Norwich Team Luton 1

1:15.09 326 H 01/05/06 East Region Youth Champs Norwich Team Luton 1

1:15.28 324 H 07/05/05 DSE Long Course Championships Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:15.87 316  13/08/05 Welsh Disability Champs 2005 Swansea Team Luton 1

1:17.24 300 H 02/05/05 Midland District Youth Champs Coventry Team Luton 1

1:19.10 279  07/05/04 British Swimming Paralympic Tr Sheffield Team Luton 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:14.48 334 H 14/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Team Luton 1

1:11.39 380 H 23/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow Team Luton 1

1:09.28 415 H 23/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow Team Luton 1

1:13.12 353 H 30/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:13.12 353 H 30/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:11.56 377 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

1:11.02 385 H 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:10.76 390 H 11/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1
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1:08.86 423 F 26/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow  1

1:11.34 380 H 26/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow  1

1:10.17 400 H 07/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton  1

1:10.94 387 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Team Luton 1

1:08.39 432 H 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:07.68 446 H 26/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:06.37 472 H 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Team Luton 1

1:10.63 392 F 25/04/13 British International Disability Champs Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:08.68 426 H 25/04/13 British International Disability Champs Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:08.91 422 H 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Team Luton 1

1:11.64 376 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Team Luton 1

1:08.74 425 F 21/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:07.68 446 H 21/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:05.55 490 C 07/04/12 British International Disability Champs Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:06.84 463 H 07/04/12 British International Disability Champs Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:07.37 452 H 06/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Team Luton 1

1:09.34 414 H 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Team Luton 1

1:08.08 438 H 18/12/11 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Team Luton 1

1:08.10 437 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:06.55 469 F 31/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:06.77 464 H 31/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:06.92 461 F 03/07/11 IPC Swimming European Championships Berlin, Germany Team Luton 1

1:06.21 476 H 03/07/11 IPC Swimming European Championships Berlin, Germany Team Luton 1

1:12.81 358 H 09/04/11 British Disability International Champions Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:09.41 413 H 08/03/11 British Gas Swimming Championships 2011 Manchester Team Luton 1

1:08.94 421 F 19/08/10 BG ASA Championships 2010 Sunderland Team Luton 1

1:08.82 424 H 19/08/10 BG ASA Championships 2010 Sunderland Team Luton 1

1:08.22 435 F 01/04/10 British Gas Championships Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:09.38 414 H 01/04/10 British Gas Championships Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:10.13 400 F 13/12/09 Welsh Disability LC Champs Swansea Team Luton 1

1:09.33 414 H 29/07/09 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:12.10 368 H 25/05/09 Paralympic World Cup Open Manchester Team Luton 1

1:14.03 340  14/12/08 Welsh Disability Champs Swansea Team Luton 1

1:12.33 365 F 02/08/08 National Youth Champs 2008 Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:12.39 364 H 02/08/08 National Youth Champs 2008 Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:12.74 359 H 10/05/08 Paralympic World Cup 2008 Manchester Team Luton 1

1:12.68 360 H 02/04/08 British Champs (50m) 2008 Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:10.66 391  08/12/07 WASA Disablity Meet 2007 Swansea Team Luton 1

1:11.08 385 F 31/07/07 ASA Youth & Open 2007 Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:12.00 370 H 31/07/07 ASA Youth & Open 2007 Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:12.61 361 H 24/05/07 German Open Champs 2007 Berlin Team Luton 1

1:11.84 372 F 20/05/07 British International Dis Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:11.58 377 H 20/05/07 British International Dis Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:12.68 360 H 30/03/07 British Championships 2007 Manchester Team Luton 1

1:10.92 387 H 04/12/06 IPC Swimming World Champs 2006 Durban, South Africa Team Luton 1

1:14.67 332  07/10/06 WASA Disability Champs (LD) Swansea Team Luton 1

1:11.05 385 F 05/08/06 National Youth & Open 2006 Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:11.51 378 H 05/08/06 National Youth & Open 2006 Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:12.35 365 C 09/07/06 DSE Long Course Meet 2006 Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:13.19 352 H 09/07/06 DSE Long Course Meet 2006 Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:14.94 328 F 01/05/06 East Region Youth Champs Norwich Team Luton 1

1:15.09 326 H 01/05/06 East Region Youth Champs Norwich Team Luton 1

1:14.30 337 H 10/03/06 Danish Open Meet 2006 Esbjerg, Denmark Team Luton 1

1:14.96 328 H 27/11/05 ASA East Region LC Champs Norwich Team Luton 1
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1:14.96 328 H 27/11/05 ASA East Region LC Champs Norwich Team Luton 1

1:15.87 316  13/08/05 Welsh Disability Champs 2005 Swansea Team Luton 1

1:13.75 344 F 06/08/05 Commonwealth Trials 2005 Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:14.34 336 H 06/08/05 Commonwealth Trials 2005 Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:15.28 324 H 07/05/05 DSE Long Course Championships Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:17.24 300 H 02/05/05 Midland District Youth Champs Coventry Team Luton 1

1:19.10 279  07/05/04 British Swimming Paralympic Tr Sheffield Team Luton 1
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